
 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DALRRD WEBSITE 

The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above-mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 
in supply chain management. 

 

 

BID NO RECEIVED: SS-KZN 7/1/6/3 (824) 000R  CLOSING DATE: 12 October 2022 

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: Eight (08) 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: 
APPOINTMENT OF A CONTRACTOR TO UNDERTAKE THE REFURBISHMENT OF THE RIDGES 
FPSU IN THE UMUZIWABANTU LOCAL MUNICIPALITY WITHIN THE UGU DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY, 
KWAZULU-NATAL 

NO NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ TENDERERS 

 
BBB-EE 
STATUS 
LEVEL 

TOTAL BID PRICE VAT 
INCLUSIVE (WHERE 

APPLICABLE 

1/8 Dummy and Themby Trading and Projects 1 R15 009 643.72 

2/8 Docraine Lupicon JV 1 R13 019 266.20 

3/8 Vikinduk Project Managers J Zwelo's Construction 1 R14 000 000.00 

4/8 Nomafusi Projects Pty Ltd 1 R19 454 206.04 

5/8 Manvee Projects JV 1 R15 762 042.62 

6/8 Ingosi Trading cc 1 R21 363 660.04 

7/8 Luphawu Trading Pty Ltd 1 R9 419 689.82 

8/8 Ingqondo Business Enterprise cc 1 R21 886 723.87 


